

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24387/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2008 in WP No. 2555/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

SANJAY SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRITISH INDIA ASSOCIATION(ANJUMAN-E-HIND Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Shukla,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singh,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.
In the meantime, both the counsel are
directed to find out whether anything survives as
on date.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master